Stop
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GEERING, JOHN 00475

Del Date
02/19/13
02/19/13
02/19/13
02/20/13
02/20/13
02/20/13
02/20/13
02/20/13
02/21/13
02/21/13
02/21/13
02/21/13
02/21/13
02/21/13

Payroll

03/01/13

Reference
QB 4904
IC 4222
Al 3777
991748
AM 0892
AL 0212
1001502
WI 1902
53106
1004235
41825
1004702
1005560
KP 59830410

S 315.16

Account
STI
STI
STI
MB
STI
STI
HOME EXP
STI
MB
HOME EXP
MB
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
AWC

03/08/13

02/19 - 21/13

Stop Name
ST JOSEPHS HOSP
TIM WILHELMI
THOMAS DAFNIS
GO HOMES
ABC BOSS
KMART
JEN ANDERSON
NICK KRESBACH
FERGUSON
TODD OJA
LABATTE
SCOTT JOSLIN
SCOTT JOSLIN
NORGAARD

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

WIRE

City
DICKINSON
DICKINSON
HETTINGER

GLENDIVE
GLENDIVE
GLENDIVE
SIDNEY
WILLISTON

PLENTYWOOD

$

ANTELOPE
FROID
CULBERTSON
CULBERTSON
POPLAR

210.10

210.10

State

ND
ND
ND
MT
MT
MT
MT
ND
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

11

17

16

[

W/ROOT

$288.26
S -
S -
S 3432 S -
S -
S -
S 21.00
S -
$ 53.04 S -
$ 31.50
S 49.92 S -
S 12.60
S 31.50
S 312 S -
$140.40 $384.86



